● FEATURES 特性
1. Small and very Thin inductor  小型,超薄电感器
2. Magnetic-resin shielded conruction reduces buzz noise to ultra-low levels
  磁性胶水涂敷结构极大减少了蜂鸣声
3. Takes up less PCB real estate and save more power     省空间,更省电
● APPLICATIONS  用途
1. LED Lighting   LED 照明
2. Automotive systems  汽车产品
3. Notebooks,desktop computers,servers,graphic cards  笔记本电脑，台式电脑，服务器，显卡
● PART NUMBERING SYSTEM 品名系统
● SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS 外形尺寸 (Unit:mm)
TYPE(型号) A B C D E F G H
CKCS201610 2.0±0.25 1.6±0.25 1.02 Max. 0.6±0.2 0.77±0.2 0.60 0.80 1.8
CKCS252010 2.5±0.25 2.0±0.25 1.02 Max. 0.8±0.3 0.9±0.3 0.60 1.10 2.0
CKCS252012 2.5±0.25 2.0±0.25 1.25 Max. 0.8±0.3 0.9±0.3 0.60 1.10 2.0
CKCS3010 3.0±0.2 3.0±0.2 1.0±0.1 1.2±0.3 0.9±0.3 1.1 1.0 2.7
CKCS3012 3.0±0.2 3.0±0.2 1.3Max 1.2±0.3 0.9±0.3 1.1 1.0 2.7
CKCS3015 3.0±0.2 3.0±0.2 1.7Max 1.2±0.3 0.9±0.3 1.1 1.0 2.7
CKCS4012 4.0±0.2 4.0±0.2 1.2Max 1.6±0.3 1.2±0.3 1.4 1.3 3.7
CKCS4018 4.0±0.2 4.0±0.2 1.8Max 1.6±0.3 1.2±0.3 1.4 1.3 3.7
CKCS4020 4.0±0.2 4.0±0.2 2.0Max 1.6±0.3 1.2±0.3 1.4 1.3 3.7
CKCS4030 4.0±0.2 4.0±0.2 3.0Max 1.3±0.3 1.35±0.3 1.2 1.40 3.7
CKCS5020 5.0±0.2 5.0±0.2 2.1Max 1.4±0.3 1.8±0.3 1.2 1.9 4.2
CKCS5040 5.0±0.2 5.0±0.2 4.0Max 1.6±0.3 1.7±0.3 1.4 1.8 4.2
CKCS6020 6.0±0.3 6.0±0.3 2.1Max 2.3±0.3 1.85±0.3 2.4 1.8 5.7
Fig 1 Fig 2
Marking
Recommended patterns
Marking
C
B
A
E
D
Administrator
新建图章
CKCS6028 6.0±0.3 6.0±0.3 3.0Max 2.3±0.3 1.85±0.3 2.4 1.8 5.7
CKCS6045 6.0±0.3 6.0±0.3 4.7Max 2.3±0.3 1.85±0.3 2.4 1.8 5.7
CKCS8040 8.0±0.3 8.0±0.3 4.2Max 3.8±0.3 2.1±0.3 3.6 2.2 7.5
● SPECIFICATION TABLE:
PART